
Data di 

Nascita C. libero Trave Volteggio Trampolino TOT

1 DAVERIO ANNA GAV 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

2 BIGI ASIA ARCISATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

3 FARE' GRETA ARCISATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

4 PICCINOTTI CHIARA ARCISATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

5 CORVETTI ANNA FUN&  FIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

6 POLETTI ALYSSA GAV 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

7 FIORE ARIANNA vedano 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

8 COLATORE MARTA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

9 STEVIC SARA ARCISATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

10 SECHI ARIANNA vedano 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

11 GASPERINI LISA FUN&  FIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

12 BASTIANELLO BEATRICE CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

13 ALBINI ILARIA ARCISATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

14 LULE JUGERTA FUN&  FIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

15 DE TOMMASI ERIKA FUN&  FIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

16 ZAMPROGNA ALISSA ARCISATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

17 GABALLO SARA FUN&  FIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

18 BIGANZOLI ALESSIA GAV 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

19 BONNEL ELISE GAV 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

20 MANZONI GRETA FUN&  FIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

21 REGGIANI MADDALENA GAV 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

22 PORZI VALENTINA GAV 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

23 PESINI GIORGIA ARCISATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

24 CAVALIERE GIULIA FUN&  FIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

25 MONTUATI GAIA GAV 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

26 STIVAN ALESSIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

27 MAMOLO VERENA GAV 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

28 TINELLI GIULIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

29 PIANTANIDA MATILDE CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

30 BRAGHINI CATERINA vedano 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

31 CASARIN GRETA ARCISATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

32 ORSI GIULIA GAV 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

33 BERNARD KENZA GAV 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

34 CIURA SILVIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

35 CREPALDI ANNA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

36 GENOVESE ARIANNA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

37 GNOATO GAIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

38 MARTANI AURORA GAVIRATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

39 MOUSSA SARA GAV 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

40 Realini Margherita body art 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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Specialità

Data di Trampolino

Nascita

1 FIORE ARIANNA vedano 25,550

2 Realini Margherita body art 25,500

3 BASTIANELLO BEATRICE CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 25,200

4 CAVALIERE GIULIA FUN&  FIT 24,850

5 BIGANZOLI ALESSIA GAV 24,750

6 BERNARD KENZA GAV 24,700

7 MAMOLO VERENA GAV 24,550

8 POLETTI ALYSSA GAV 24,325

9 FARE' GRETA ARCISATE 24,300

10 SECHI ARIANNA vedano 24,300

11 GABALLO SARA FUN&  FIT 24,300

12 REGGIANI MADDALENA GAV 24,250

13 DAVERIO ANNA GAV 24,200

14 GASPERINI LISA FUN&  FIT 24,050

15 MONTUATI GAIA GAV 24,000

16 PESINI GIORGIA ARCISATE 23,900

17 DE TOMMASI ERIKA FUN&  FIT 23,850

18 ORSI GIULIA GAV 23,050

19 STEVIC SARA ARCISATE 21,300

20 ZAMPROGNA ALISSA ARCISATE 21,200

21 BIGI ASIA ARCISATE 21,000

22 CIURA SILVIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 20,550

23 COLATORE MARTA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 20,475

24 TINELLI GIULIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 20,350

25 PICCINOTTI CHIARA ARCISATE 20,250

26 PIANTANIDA MATILDE CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 20,025

27 STIVAN ALESSIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 19,875

28 CREPALDI ANNA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 19,250

29 BRAGHINI CATERINA vedano 19,200

30 MARTANI AURORA GAVIRATE 16,750

31 LULE JUGERTA FUN&  FIT 14,450

32 BONNEL ELISE GAV 14,000

33 PORZI VALENTINA GAV 14,000

34 GNOATO GAIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 13,700

35 GENOVESE ARIANNA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 13,150

36 CORVETTI ANNA FUN&  FIT 11,550

37 MANZONI GRETA FUN&  FIT 7,250

38 ALBINI ILARIA ARCISATE 0,000

39 CASARIN GRETA ARCISATE

40 MOUSSA SARA GAV
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